2025 NBJH’s 6th grade Boy’s Volleyball Game Schedule
Due to bus arrivals, START times are subject to change slightly.

Tuesday February 11 vs Wilmette 4:30pm
At Highcrest
Wednesday Febraary 12 atMapte 430pm
Wednesday February 19 vs Wood Oaks 4:30pm
Thursday February 20 vs Field 4:30pm
Tuesday February 25 at Gemini 4:30pm
Wednesday February 26 at Field 4:30pm
Thursday February 27 PICTURE DAY After School
Tuesday March 4 vs Wilmette 4:30pm
Wednesday March 5 vs Gemini 4:30pm
Thursday March 6 at Wood Oaks 4:30pm
Monday March 10 vs Gemini 4:30pm
Tuesday March 11 vs Maple 4:30pm

Thursday March 13 at Maple 4:30pm



